Pos Atleta

1 Malusa Mattia
2 Pozzera Mirco
3 Calabrese Mirko
4 Consolaro Mirco
5 Ambrosini Luca
6 Menegon Manuel
7 Balestro Marco
8 Randon Alessandro
9 Ghiotto Eros
10 Agostini Denis
11 Chiarello Andrea
12 Nardi Luca
13 Furlan Alberto
14 Soligo Manuel
15 Dossi Marco
16 Morandini Daniele
17 Vignaga Diego
18 Noacco Elena Asia
19 Xompero Dennis
20 Lebran Andrea
21 Zigliotto Davide
22 Zarantonello Davide
23 Prandel Giuseppe
24 Disconzi Michele
25 Bacchiocchi Giuseppe
26 Refolo Umberto
27 Conardi Davide

Societa

ZEROD+ TRAIL TEAM

TRI SCHIO ASD

RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM

#URMA #SCARPA

DUEROCCHE A.S.D.

DURONA TEAM

RUNCARD

SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA

DURONA TEAM
ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
RUNCARD

G.P. 1 CAGNON

DURONA TEAM
ZERO D+ TRAIL TEAM
DURONA TEAM

MARUNNERS

FACERUNNERS - ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
ASD CARVICO SKYRUNNING
ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA

28 Baldi Guarinoni Francesco RUNCARD

29 Fedele Giorgio

30 Pegoraro Michele
31 Banu Ada

32 Zonta Dario

33 Faggionato Matteo
34 Gheno Massimo
35 Mecenero Mauro
36 Qualarsa Giancarlo
37 Bresolin Marco

38 Barozzi Davide

39 Bonzanini Massimo
40 Gumiero Elisabetta
41 Piccioli Francesco
42 Tapparo Massimo
43 Bolzicco Denis

44 Lotto Paolo

45 Casarsa Giuliano
46 Franceschi Luca

47 Antonello Gianfranco
48 Boaria Andrea

49 Bruttomesso Federica

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
DURONA TEAM
FACERUNNERS - ASD
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
ATLETICA VICENTINA
DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
DURONA TEAM
RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM
NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM
VICENZA MARATHON
PODISMO BUTTRIO
DURONA TEAM
ZEROD+ TRAIL TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM

Totale
7:15:13
7:15:51
7:36:02
7:39:28
7:49:03
7:57:49
8:04:46
8:05:21
8:11:04
8:16:32
8:22:44
8:43:30
8:44:20
8:50:35
8:52:32
8:59:02
9:03:47
9:04:05
9:06:04
9:22:30
9:36:18
9:46:07
9:46:36
9:48:52
9:54:32
9:54:40
9:54:55
9:56:07
9:56:29
9:56:42
9:57:47
10:01:27
10:07:20
10:14:01
10:22:11
10:24:23
10:27:00
10:28:38
10:31:19
10:31:36
10:31:39
10:32:34
10:35:52
10:40:01
10:43:19
10:47:40
10:47:43
10:52:25
11:11:10



50 Primerano Barbara
51 Carraro Viviana

52 Sajoro Diego

53 Gecchele Roberta
54 Zanella Luca

55 Marabese Ennio

56 Baggio Enzo

57 Orsato Marco

58 Villano Alfonso

59 Troglia Enea Stefano
60 Pressato Samuele
61 Legnaro Daniele

62 Scarsi Federico

63 Rasera Andrea

64 Zecchin Luca

65 Biassoni Gianluca
66 Dalla Benetta Diego
67 Ottaviani Michele
68 Concato Giorgio

69 Righetti Maurizio
70 Spini Massimiliano
71 Finotto Cristian

72 Dall'Osto Paolo

73 Colombo Dario

74 Campana Gaetano
75 Belotti Serena

76 Girelli Leonardo

77 Menegazzi Federica
78 Tebaldi Massimiliano
79 Boilini Ermanna

80 Sambugaro Mirko
81 Moserle Giovanna
82 Ghezzi Giorgio

83 Franci Andrea

84 Bonetti Raffaella

NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO
RUNCARD

FAGIANI IMPRENDIBILI
DURONA TEAM
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

EMME RUNNING TEAM
SPORT RACE A.S.D.

ASD MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL
CORIO TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
ALBEUGANEE TORREGLIA
ALBEUGANEE TORREGLIA
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM

POL. DIMICA POTENTER
DURONA TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
DURONA TEAM

GENERALI RUNNERS

ADDA RUNNING TEAM
ADDA RUNNING TEAM ASD

VRM TEAM ASD

MASSIMILIANO TEBALDI

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA
RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS MUSANO
A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
ATLETICA QUINTO MASTELLA

85 Marconi Alessandro Massimo

86 Gregis Andrea

87 Dalla Barba Mirko

88 Sartori Maurizio

89 Zanella Michele

90 Battilana Vito

91 Refosco Massimo

92 Cardellini Davide

93 Pea Elisa
Ritirat Ruzza Davide
Ritirat Pozza Alberto
Ritirat De Stefani Alessandro
Ritirat Masiero Natalina
Ritirat De Marchi Fabio
Ritirat Zanardi Angiolino

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ADDA RUNNING TEAM
UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING

LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM SINCE

ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA ASD
LIMENA RUN ASD

SUMMANER

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

11:16:31
11:22:51
11:23:52
11:25:29
11:25:42
11:27:21
11:32:41
11:32:47
11:38:52
11:41:15
11:42:31
11:42:33
11:49:00
11:50:44
11:54:19
11:54:21
11:54:25
11:54:43
11:56:48
12:02:48
12:04:15
12:06:10
12:10:50
12:12:56
12:13:00
12:15:37
12:18:44
12:21:06
12:31:54
12:33:00
12:33:18
12:33:37
12:33:48
12:34:27
12:37:08
12:41:55
12:43:09
12:46:40
12:49:14
12:58:28
13:07:11
13:07:15
13:10:18
13:11:09



Ritirat Nikolic Predrag
Ritirat Bernardi Davide
Ritirat Sauro Sergio

Ritirat Rizzotto Fabio
Ritirat Andreetta Davide
Ritirat Rebellato Alessandro
Ritirat Della Martina Giulio
Ritirat Zanini Stefano
Ritirat Lunardi Roberto
Ritirat Zanatta Francesca
Ritirat Meneguzzo Matteo
Ritirat Zigliotto Stefano
Ritirat Armelli Enrica

Ritirat Bruttomesso Andrea
Ritirat Dalla Chiusa Juri
Ritirat Grigolin Enrico
Ritirat Baldo Luigi

SRK ALBA

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
HNON TIM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ROBERTO LUNARDI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM
DURONA TEAM
LIMENA RUN ASD
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT



